Copa Autondmica Divisiéon de Honor

Castellén, 23 - 24/4/2022

Prueba 13
23/04/2022 - 19:05

Masc., 200m Mariposa

Open
Lista de salida

Serie1de 2

1 COLL PAREDES, Enrique

2 ZAPATERO RUIZ, Ivan

3 GARCIA AMBIT, Pablo

4 SANCHEZ CASTILLO, Pedro
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO, Jorge
LEDESMA ALVARO, Aaron
CLIMENT VITORIA, Kiko

LEON ARAN, David

0 ~NOo O

Serie 2de 2

1 TALAVERA DELGADO, Jeronimo
2 BLASCO GARAA, Marc

3 CARRION BALLESTER, Jose Luis
4 RUBENS PASCUAL, E. Nicolas
CORONADO TEJEDA, Carlos
CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA, Joan
SANZ HERNANDEZ, Jorge
MORENO NAVARRO, Ivan

0 ~NO Ol
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C.N. Delfin

C.N. San Vicente
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.N. Tenis Elche
C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C. Valenciano

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Vinaros

C.N. San Vicente
C.N.E. Gandia
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.N. Tenis Elche
C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Vinaros

C. Valenciano

C.N. Delfin

2:27.69
2:18.69
2:15.22
2:00.44
2:04.80
2:19.65
2:24.06

2:19.03
2:12.93
2:06.60
1:59.65
2:00.38
2:14.27
2:15.35
2:19.81

FNCV 21/22

25 mts./ 8 calles/ C: Electrénico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana

23/04/2022 20:57 - Pagina 1



